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 B
egleitung des Versuches

Z
ie

l:


 Erstellung eines Protokolls


 A

usw
ertung

K
a
ffe

e w
ird w

ährend des W
orkshops von

15:30-16:00 U
hr zur Verfügung stehen.

O
rt d

e
s W

o
rk

sh
o

p
:

Parkhotel R
am

ada, N
ürnberg

Lu
n

ch
b

u
ffe

t: 1
1

:3
0

 -1
2

:3
0

 U
h

r

B
e
g

in
n

 d
e
s W

o
rk

sh
o

p
:

D
onnerstag: 2

2
.0

5
.2

0
1

4
 - 1

2
:3

0
 U

h
r

E
n

d
e
 d

e
s W

o
rk

sh
o

p
:

D
onnerstag: 2

2
.0

5
.2

0
1

4
 - 1

8
:0

0
 U

h
r

B
e
g

in
n

 d
e
r A

b
e
n

d
ve

ra
n

sta
ltu

n
g

:
D

onnerstag: 2
2

.0
5

.2
0

1
4

 - 1
8

:1
5

 U
h

r

Ü
b

e
rn

a
ch

tu
n

g
:

Parkhotel R
am

ada
M

ünchener S
traße 25

90478 N
ürnberg

Telefonnum
m

er: 0911/4748-0  

Ü
b

e
rsich

tsvo
rträ

g
e
:

1
2

:3
0

 –
 1

2
:5

0
PA

M
-Fluoreszenz

O
. M

eyerhoff, Fa. W
alz

1
2

:5
0

 –
 1

3
:1

0
Photochem

ische R
eaktionen

Prof. Thom
as Jüstel, FH

 M
ünster

1
3

:1
0

 -1
3

:3
0

A
ktinom

etrie
Prof. D

r. W
olfgang H

eering, LTI K
IT

P
ra

k
tisch

e
r T

e
il:

1
. P

A
M

-Flu
o

re
sze

n
z

Prof. D
r. D

r. h.c. D
onat-P. H

äder - M
öhrendorf

O
. M

eyerhoff, Fa. W
alz, Effeltrich

2
. P

h
o

to
ch

e
m

isch
e
 R

e
a
k
tio

n
e
n

Prof. Thom
as Jüstel, FH

 M
ünster

3
. A

k
tin

o
m

e
trie

Prof. D
r. W

olfgang H
eering, LTI K

IT

4
. N

e
u

e
 S

tra
h

lu
n

g
sq

u
e
lle

n
 u

n
d

    M
e
sste

ch
n

ik
D

r.-Ing. R
ainer K

ling, LTI K
IT


